SECTION V WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

91 1bs.

AAl Marty King-Canandaigua
C3 Dan Bower-Red Creek

C2  Jim Sullivan-Keshequa

B2 Gary Dempsey-LeRoy

B3 John Hanselman-East Roch.
Al  Joel Lamson-Waterloo

Bl Jeff Royce-Warsaw

A3 Mark Krause-Newark

A2 Thangh DatNguyen-Pal.Mac.
AA2 Todd Krienke-McQuaid

AA3 Kevin Court-Churchville
Cl Jeff McDonald-Bolivar
105 1bs.

AAl Rick LaPaglia-Spencerport
A3  Steve Siegfried-Seneca Falls
A2 Don DeVaney-Geneseo

B2 Steve Fuller-LeRoy

B3 Dan Tucker-Warsaw

el Jim Fultz-Dundee

Al  Bill Toomey-Web. Sch.
AA3 Joe Hibbard-Canandaigua
C2 Mike Hofer-Kendall

AA2 Brian Young-Mendon

C3 Ron Bates-Bolivar

Bl Tim Quinn-East Roch.

PATRINGS
98 1bs.
AAl Joe Ricciotti-Canandaigua
B3 . Dale Mantoon-Perry
C2 Alan Paul-Campbell
A2  Jim Santini-Pal.Mac.
C3 Dave Haight-Canandaigua
Bl  Joe Taverrite-East Roch.
Cl  Joe Reschke-Pavilion
A3  Ed Principio-Geneseo
B2 Bill Grayson-LeRoy
AA? Tim LaForce-McQuaid
AA3 Tim Ciancione-Cal.Mum.
Al Ted Pittinaro-Web. Sch.
112 1bs.
AAl Tony Cotroneo-Irondequoit
€C3 Jeff Panton-Cuba
C2 Mike Lyons-Elba
B2 John Walczyk-East Roch.
B3 Tony Vallance-Letchworth
Al Mike Coddington-Web. Sch.
Bl Rich LeVan-Marion
A3  Rich Azzano-Wayne
A2 Elmer Brownell-Wellsville
AA2 TFrank Pappalardo-McQuaid
AA3 Mike Bauer-Gates-Chili
Cl Lyle Turybury-York

PUBLISHED BY ARMDRAG.COM COURTESY OF ROB MARTIN.




119

SECTION V WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

1bs.

AAl
B3
2
A2
c3
Bl
Cl
A3
B2
AA2
AA3
Al

132

Tim Lehmann-Irondequoit
Mike Corcimiglia-LeRoy
Bob Arnold-Elba

Tom Parker-Geneseo

Jim Hughes-N.D.Batavia
Scott McIntosh-East Roch.
Van Schirmes-York

Joe Friedman-Wayne

Ed Duchesneau-Marion
Andy Komarek-Spencerport
Marty Presberg-Brighton
Mike Block-Newark

1bs.

AAl
Cc3
Cc2
B2
B3
Al
Bl
A3
A2
AA2
AA3
Cl

Matt King-Canandaigua
Calvin Switzer-Dundee
Tom Houch-Kendall
Andy VonGlis—Avon
Mike McIntosh-East Roch.
Charles Jordan-Wayne
Kevin DeRidder-Marion
Jim Pixley-Batavia
Mike Kemp-Waterloo
Tony Giarratono-ARC
Tom Brawn-Brockport
Paul Moose-Avoca

PAIRINGS
126 1bs.
AAl Chris Kane-Penfield
A3  Joe Reinhart-Hornell
A2  Eugene Lehman-Wellsville
B2 Mark Johnson-Byron Bergen
B3  Danna Richard-Geneseo
cl Doug Hendrishson-York
Al  Bill Affronti-Wayne
AA3 CGlen Locke-Irondequoit
C2 David Moose-Avoca
‘AA2 John Lupisella-Brockport
C3  Carl Maherowski-Cuba
Bl Tim Mowry-LeRoy
138 1bs.
AAl Trevor Graham-Spencerport
B3 Ron Richenberg-Byron Bergen
c2 Bob Ballenstein-Cuba
A2 Mike Briggs-Wellsville
C3 Dave Hofer-Kendall
Bl Joe Walczyk-East Roch.
Cl Tony Wood-Hammondsport
A3  Lou Nasca-Hornell
B2 Dan Levane-Marion
AA2 Brett Simpson-Irondequoit
AA3 Tim Blaakman-Penfield
Al  Steve Azzano-Wayne

PUBLISHED BY ARMDRAG.COM COURTESY OF ROB MARTIN.

e —



SECTION V WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

1bs

145 .

AAl
A3
A2
B2
B3
Cl
Al
AA3
c2
AA2
c3
Bl

167
AAL
B3

L |
&

Cc3
Bl
cl
A3
B2

AA3
Al

Todd Buenting-Brockport
Tim Ireland-Batavia
Tom Simons-Bath

Tim McKenrick-Byron Bergeu

Dave Peters-Williamson
Rusty Korth-York

Rick Bottone-Hornell
Steve Kleine-Cal.Mum.
Steve Ohradyanski-Avoca
Mike Reho-Canandaigua
Karl Thompson-Canandaigua
Curtis Doreen-East Roch.

1bs.

Terry Kent-Brighton

Todd Close-Avon

Stu McFarlane-Kendall
Mike Blackburn-Midiakes
Matt Leitten-Pavilion
Jim Farrell-Geneseo

Jim Viselli-Hammondsport
Craig Kester-Roth

Scott Stone-Byron Bergen
Jerry Bensley-Hilton
Ceorge Morgan-Irondequoit
Steve Metz-Attica

PAIRINGS

155

lbs.

AAl
c3
B2
c2
B3
Al
Bl
A3
A2
AA2
AA3
cl

177

Scott Kay-Fairport

Andy Bertch-Canisteo
Dave Ianiro-Cal.Mum.
John Gustavson-Keshequa
John Barber-Letchworth
Scott Arnold-Bath

Craig Venetti-East Roch.
Dan Viscuso-Batavia
Paul Hibsch-Attica

Doug Weitzel-Hilton

Rob Everts-Brighton
John Taylor-Avoca

1bs.

AAl

B2
B3
cl
Al
AA3
c2
AA2
Cc3
Bl

Bob Twomey-Mendon

Mark Easling-Corning East
Desi McDowell-Wellsville
Mike Hughes-Geneseo

Tony Rossi-East Roch.
Rich Phillips-Kendall
Scott Eberhard-Newark
Tom Tompkins-R.H.

Dave Groell-Lyndonville
Steve Good-Fairport

Matt Pelletier-Avoca
Dirk Foster-Alexander

PUBLISHED BY ARMDRAG.COM COURTESY OF ROB MARTIN.



215

SECTION V WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

1bs.

AAl
c3
c2
B2
B3
Al
Bl
A3
A2
AA2
AA3
cl

Mark Glickman-Brighton
Rich Merrill-Kendall
Alan McClemments—Keshequa
Joe Borrelli-Lyons

Joe Gustainis-Cal.Mum.
Bob Button-Newark

Dave Bellenger-East Roch.
Phil Weaver-Bath

Vern Sessler-Waterloo
Evan Wexler-Brockport
Mark DelCorvo-Gates
Chuck 0'Toole-Avoca

PAIRINGS

1bs.

250

AAl
B3
c2
A2
C3
Bl
cl
A3
B2
"AA2
AA3
Al

Joe Kuras-Canandaigua
Todd Burger-Byron Bergen
Andy Jackson-Hammondsport
Lou Cosentino-Geneva
Wade Coleman-York

Gary DeVries—Marion

Roy Hamilton-Avoca

Eric Anderson-Livonia
John Johnson-LeRoy

John DiMarsico-Bishop Kearney
Jeff Sawyer-Brockport

Bob Collie-Pal.Mac.

PUBLISHED BY ARMDRAG.COM COURTESY OF ROB MARTIN.






