PAIRINGS

91 1bs.		98 1	bs.		
AAl Mar	ty King-Canandaigua	AA1	Joe Ricciotti-Canandaigua		
C3 Dan	Bower-Red Creek	В3	Dale Mantoon-Perry		
C2 Jim	Sullivan-Keshequa	C2	Alan Paul-Campbell		
B2 Gar	y Dempsey-LeRoy	A2	Jim Santini-Pal.Mac.		
B3 Joh	n Hanselman-East Roch.	C3	Dave Haight-Canandaigua		
Al Joe	1 Lamson-Waterloo	B1	Joe Taverrite-East Roch.		
Bl Jef	f Royce-Warsaw	C1	Joe Reschke-Pavilion		
A3 Mar	k Krause-Newark	A3	Ed Principio-Geneseo		
A2 Tha	ngh DatNguyen-Pal.Mac.	B2	Bill Grayson-LeRoy		
AA2 Tod	d Krienke-McQuaid	AA2	Tim LaForce-McQuaid		
AA3 Kev	in Court-Churchville	AA3	Tim Ciancione-Cal.Mum.		
Cl Jef	f McDonald-Bolivar	A1	Ted Pittinaro-Web. Sch.		

105	lbs.		112	lbs.	
AA1	Rick LaPaglia-Spencerport		AA1	Tony Cotroneo-Irondequoit	
A3	Steve Siegfried-Seneca Falls		C3	Jeff Panton-Cuba	
A2	Don DeVaney-Geneseo	.501	C2	Mike Lyons-Elba	
B2	Steve Fuller-LeRoy		B2	John Walczyk-East Roch.	
В3	Dan Tucker-Warsaw		В3	Tony Vallance-Letchworth	
C1	Jim Fultz-Dundee		A1	Mike Coddington-Web. Sch.	
Al	Bill Toomey-Web. Sch.		B1	Rich LeVan-Marion	
AA3	Joe Hibbard-Canandaigua		A3	Rich Azzano-Wayne	
C2	Mike Hofer-Kendall		A2	Elmer Brownell-Wellsville	
AA2	Brian Young-Mendon		AA2	Frank Pappalardo-McQuaid	
C3	Ron Bates-Bolivar		AA3	Mike Bauer-Gates-Chili	
B1	Tim Quinn-East Roch.		C1	Lyle Turybury-York	

PAIRINGS

119 lbs.		126		
AA1	Tim Lehmann-Irondequoit	AA1	Chris Kane-Penfield	
В3	Mike Corcimiglia-LeRoy	A3	Joe Reinhart-Hornell	
C2	Bob Arnold-Elba	A2	Eugene Lehman-Wellsville	
A2	Tom Parker-Geneseo	B2	Mark Johnson-Byron Bergen	
C3	Jim Hughes-N.D.Batavia	В3	Danna Richard-Geneseo	
B1	Scott McIntosh-East Roch.	C1	Doug Hendrishson-York	
C1	Van Schirmes-York	A1	Bill Affronti-Wayne	
A3	Joe Friedman-Wayne	AA3	Glen Locke-Irondequoit	
B2	Ed Duchesneau-Marion	C2	David Moose-Avoca	
AA2	Andy Komarek-Spencerport	AA2	John Lupisella-Brockport	
AA3	Marty Presberg-Brighton	C3	Carl Maherowski-Cuba	
A1	Mike Block-Newark	B1	Tim Mowry-LeRoy	

132 1bs.	out it!	138	lbs.
AAl Matt King-Canandaigua		AA1	Trevor Graham-Spencerport
C3 Calvin Switzer-Dundee		В3	Ron Richenberg-Byron Bergen
C2 Tom Houch-Kendall		C2	Bob Ballenstein-Cuba
B2 Andy VonGlis-Avon		A2	Mike Briggs-Wellsville
B3 Mike McIntosh-East Roch.		C3	Dave Hofer-Kendall
Al Charles Jordan-Wayne		B1	Joe Walczyk-East Roch.
Bl Kevin DeRidder-Marion		C1	Tony Wood-Hammondsport
A3 Jim Pixley-Batavia		A3	Lou Nasca-Hornell
A2 Mike Kemp-Waterloo		B2	Dan Levane-Marion
AA2 Tony Giarratono-ARC		AA2	Brett Simpson-Irondequoit
AA3 Tom Brawn-Brockport		AA3	Tim Blaakman-Penfield
Cl Paul Moose-Avoca		A1	Steve Azzano-Wayne

PAIRINGS

145	lbs.	155	lbs.
AA1	Todd Buenting-Brockport	AA1	Scott Kay-Fairport
A3	Tim Ireland-Batavia	C3	Andy Bertch-Canisteo
A2	Tom Simons-Bath	B2	Dave Ianiro-Cal. Mum.
B2	Tim McKenrick-Byron Bergen	C2	John Gustavson-Keshequa
В3	Dave Peters-Williamson	В3	John Barber-Letchworth
C1	Rusty Korth-York	A1	Scott Arnold-Bath
Al	Rick Bottone-Hornell	B1	Craig Venetti-East Roch.
AA3	Steve Kleine-Cal.Mum.	A3	Dan Viscuso-Batavia
C2	Steve Ohradyanski-Avoca	A2	Paul Hibsch-Attica
AA2	Mike Reho-Canandaigua	AA2	Doug Weitzel-Hilton
C3	Karl Thompson-Canandaigua	AA3	Rob Everts-Brighton
B1	Curtis Doreen-East Roch.	C1	John Taylor-Avoca

167	lbs.		177	lbs.
AA1	Terry Kent-Brighton		AA1	Bob Twomey-Mendon
B3	Todd Close-Avon		A3	Mark Easling-Corning East
C2	Stu McFarlane-Kendall		A2	Desi McDowell-Wellsville
A2	Mike Blackburn-Midlakes	The second	B2	Mike Hughes-Geneseo
C3	Matt Leitten-Pavilion		В3	Tony Rossi-East Roch.
B1	Jim Farrell-Geneseo		C1	Rich Phillips-Kendall
C1	Jim Viselli-Hammondsport		A1	Scott Eberhard-Newark
A3	Craig Kester-Roth		AA3	Tom Tompkins-R.H.
B2	Scott Stone-Byron Bergen		C2	Dave Groell-Lyndonville
AA2	Jerry Bensley-Hilton		AA2	Steve Good-Fairport
AA3	George Morgan-Irondequoit		C3	Matt Pelletier-Avoca
A1	Steve Metz-Attica		В1	Dirk Foster-Alexander

PAIRINGS

215	lbs.	250	lbs.
AA1	Mark Glickman-Brighton	AA1	Joe Kuras-Canandaigua
C3	Rich Merrill-Kendall	В3	Todd Burger-Byron Bergen
C2	Alan McClemments-Keshequa	C2	Andy Jackson-Hammondsport
B2	Joe Borrelli-Lyons	A2	Lou Cosentino-Geneva
В3	Joe Gustainis-Cal.Mum.	C3	Wade Coleman-York
A1	Bob Button-Newark	B1	Gary DeVries-Marion
B1	Dave Bellenger-East Roch.	C1	Roy Hamilton-Avoca
A3	Phil Weaver-Bath	A3	Eric Anderson-Livonia
A2	Vern Sessler-Waterloo	B2	John Johnson-LeRoy
AA2	Evan Wexler-Brockport	'AA2	John DiMarsico-Bishop Kearney
AA3	Mark DelCorvo-Gates	AA3	Jeff Sawyer-Brockport
C1	Chuck O'Toole-Avoca	A1	Bob Collie-Pal.Mac.

lerry lengtag-litted